Challan No: BANK COPY
Karnataka Jaanapada

Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi.
State Bank of India, Shiggaon

A/c No:39149224912 IFSC:SBIN0040856
Date:

Name of the Course:

Semester/Year:

Name of the Student:

Category:

Admission/Examination Fee:
Amount (in Words)Rupees:

Notes No Rs Ps
2000 X
500 X
200 X
100 X
50 X
20X
10X
5X
2X
1X
Coins
Total:
Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded

Date: Signature of the Remitter

For the Use of Bank
Space for Bank Seal

Challan No: STUDENT COPY
Karnataka Jaanapada

Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi.
State Bank of India, Shiggaon

A/c No:39149224912 IFSC:SBIN0040856

Date:

Name of the Course:

Semester/Year:

Name of the Student:

Challan No: UNIVERSITY COPY
Karnataka Jaanapada
Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi.

State Bank of India, Shiggaon

A/c N0:39149224912 IFSC:SBIN0040856

Date:

Name of the Course:

Semester/Year:

Name of the Student:

Category:

Admission/Examination Fee:

Amount (in Words)Rupees:

Category:

Admission/Examination Fee:

Amount (in Words)Rupees:

Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded

Date: Signature of the Remitter

Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded

Date: Signature of the Remitter

For the Use of Bank
Space for Bank Seal

For the Use of Bank
Space for Bank Seal




