Challan No:				BANK COPY		Challan No:	STUDENT COPY	Ch	allan No:	<b>UNIVERSITY COPY</b>	
Karnataka Jaanapada						Karnataka Jaanapada			Karnataka Jaanapada		
Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi.						Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi. State Bank of India, Shiggaon			Vishwavidyalaya, Gotagodi. State Bank of India, Shiggaon		
State Bank of India, Shiggaon											
A/c No:39149224912 IFSC:SBIN0040856					'	A/c No:39149224912	IFSC:SBIN0040856		c No:39149224912	IFSC:SBIN0040856	
Date:											
Name of the Course:							Data			Data	
Semester/Year:						Date:			Date:		
Name of the Student:											
Category:						Name of the Course:			Name of the Course:		
Admission/Examination Fee:						Samastar/Vaar:			Samostar/Voore		
Amount (in Words)Rupees:						Semester/Year:			Semester/Year:		
						Name of the Student:			Name of the Student:		
	Notes	No	Rs	Ps	] [						
	2000 X				] ]						
	500 X				]   [						
	200 X				]   [	Category:		Ca	tegory:		
	100 X				]   ] !		_				
	50 X				Admission/Examination Fee:			Admission/Examination Fee:			
	20 X					A					
	10 X					Amount (in Words)Rupee	S:	An	nount (in words)Ru	pees:	
	5 X										
	2 X				]						
	1 X										
	Coins										
	Total:		•••		J.  ¦						
Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded						Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded			Note: Fees once Paid, will not be Refunded		
Date: Signature of the Remitter						Date: Si	gnature of the Remitter	Da	te:	Signature of the Remitter	
For the Use of Bank						For the Use of Bank			For the Use of Bank		
Space for Bank Seal						Space for Bank Seal			Space for Bank Seal		
						Space for i	Darik Scar	lil	Space	ioi bank scai	
					j			i			
					1						